
BEG NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
TO W R/W OLD WIRE RD, SE ALONG R
W 184.96 FT, NW 128.90 FT, W 405

WILLIAMS ELOIS A JR
478 SE OCTOBER RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-6S-17-09553-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

2617.0200 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

08/18/2020 KR 5.01 50,100 0 0 50,100

STANDARD
3

169,222
1,000
50,100

220,322
0

220,322
HX HB WR 56,411

163,911
220,322

0

220,322

1449/124 9/10/2021 WD U I 30 207,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAMS CHADWICK ALL

WILLIAMS ELOIS A JR

1417/2179 8/12/2020 QC P I 98 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHADWICK ALLEN WILLIA

ELOIS ALLEN WILLIAM
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SALE:3:1: 5.10 AC WITH HOUSE

SALE:2:1: REPO

SALE:1:1: 5.01 AC

2024HX Base Yr

478 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,248 103.4020 115.81 260,341 1895 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2076

BAS 1,506 100 1,506 113,367

FOP 380 30 114 8,581

FUS 570 100 570 42,908

UCP 288 20 58 4,366

2,744 2,248 169,222

BAS= W20 UCP= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 W18 S27 FOP=  S10 E38N10
W38$ E38 N51$ PTR= N30 FUS= N15W38 S15 E38$ S30$.

BAS

20

24

18

27

38

51

UCP

12

24

12

24

FOP10

38

10

38

FUS 15

38

15

38

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,100


